Cold meats 2.95
Tortilla 3.50
French omelet, ham and cheese

Cheese 3.70
Fresh white cheese

Mechada 3.90
Carne mechada and cheese

Chicken 3.80
Shredded chicken,cheeseo,salad,mayonnaise

Bacon 4.10
Bacon, cheese, salad and mayonnaise

Tuna 3.95

Tuna, salad and mayonnaise
American 4.20

Ham, cheese, mayonnaise, fried egg and salad

Waterfall 4.65
Chicken,salad,french omelet,cheese and mayonnaise
Diavolo 4.90

Manchego cheese,french omelet,mayonnaise and hot sauce
Serrano 4.00

Serrano ham with tumaca



Mixed 2,90

Ham, cheese and butter

Cheese white 3.00
Turkey and white cheese 3.20
English 3.40

Bacon, cheese and fried egg

American 3.95
Ham, cheese,mayonnaise,fried egg and salad

Chicken 4.00
Shredded chicken, salad, cheese and mayonnaise

Vegetable 3.90
Salad, fresh white cheese and mayonnaise

Waterfall 7.40
Chicken,salad,cheddar cheese,bacon,emmental cheese,fried

egg,pineapple and remolade sauce served with french fries.

PRICES INCLUDING IGIC



Chicken croquettes
Camembert cheese

Grilled cheese

Garlic shrimp

Salmon tartar, mango and
avocado

Fogonero's ladder
Wrinkled potatoes with mojo
Portion of french fries
Tequenos

Broken eggs

Nachos la Cascada
Miniarepas ( 5 units)

Hamburgers (5 units)

8.50
8.80

10.20

10.95

12.50
7:99
5.80
4.50
6.95
8.90
7:95

9.80

9.80

IGIC PRICES INCLUDED



Caesar salad
Warm salad

La Cascada Salad

Vegetable cream
Pumpkin cream

Cream of spinach soup

Del [Nar

Codfish with onions
Rejo fried octopus

Calamari with breadcrumbs

[fedly

Pork tenderloin

Mushroom sauce, pepper sauce or Roquefort sauce
Sirloin steak with goat roll and caramelized onion
Iberian secret

Beef tenderloin

Chicken escalope
Chicken escalope Napoletana

Meat party

9.20
11.20

11.10

5.00
5.00

5.00

14.20

16.95

11.80

16.20
1.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
10.50

11.20

11.20



Pizzas

Margarita 8.00

Tomato, cheese and oregano

Capricious 10.40
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, ham, mushrooms, oregano

Prosciutto 10.40
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, ham, oregano

Carbonara 10.80
cream,onion,bacon,Provencal spices

Arugula 11.60
Tomato, mozzarella, cured ham, arugula and parmesan cheese

Tuned 10.90
Tomato,mozzarella,tuna,onion,oregano

4 cheeses 11.20

Tomato, mozzarella,gouda,parmesan,blue cheese,oregano

Peperoni 10.95
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, oregano

Melanzana 11.20

Tomato, mozzarella cheese, white cheese, eggplant, cherry tomato, Serrano ham,

oregano

White Queen 13.00
Cream, mozzarella, white cheese, cherry tomato, arugula, serrano ham and honey
Tricolor 10.50
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, red and green bell pepper, black olives.

Barbecue 11.60

Tomato, mozzarella, lard, onions, barbecue sauce and oregano



Marinera 11.95
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimps, mussels, oregano

4 stations 12.50
Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, onion, tuna and oregano

Hawaii 10.95
Tomato, mozzarella, pineapple, ham and oregano

Diavola 11.40
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy chorizo, larded sausage, tabasco, oregano

The Chef 12.80
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, egg, bell bell pepper, mushrooms, oregano

Sea and Land 12.80
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimps, mushrooms oregano

Vegetarian 10.90

Tomato, mozzarella and assorted vegetables

Pasta

Pasta with basil pesto 10.90
Olive oil,grana padano cheese,garlic,peanut,basil

Pasta Bolognese 10.90
Napoli Sauce, beef and pork

Talcari paste 12.80
Cream of milk cream, shrimp fumet, garlic, chives, shrimps

Pasta carbonara 10.95
Egg, grana padano, bacon

Spinach Lasagna 11.80

Meat lasagna 11.80



Burguers

Vegetarian 10.30

Chickpea disc with fresh goat cheese, arugula, tomato, remolade sauce on charcoal

black bread served with french fries

Canary 13.20

200 gr. Angus disk, caramelized onion with palm honey, arugula, fresh goat cheese,

almogrote, three sauces on Brioche bread with butter and french fries.

Waterfall 12.50

100% beef disk, guacamole, goat roll, fried egg, crispy bacon, arugula, onion on charcoal

black bread served with french fries

Crispy chicken 10.50

Crispy breaded chicken disk, lettuce, onion, pickle, special sauce on Brioche butter bread

served with french fries

Americana 12.20

Angus disk of 200 gr. with cheddar cheese, bacon, pickles, special sauce and fried egg on

Brioche bread and french fries.

PRICES INCLUDING IGIC



Potatoes

French fries 3 sauces 4.50

Crazy potatoes 5.80
(french fries, with ham, grated cheese and three sauces)

Potatoes mechada 6.80
(french fries with mechada,grated cheese and three sauces)

Superfries 7-80

(french fries, ham,mechada,shredded cheese, chicken and three sauces)

Homemade Desserts

Ask our waiters about the variety of desserts available daily.

PRICES INCLUDING IGIC






