Sandwiches

Cold meats	2.95
Tortilla	3.50
French omelet, ham and cheese	
Cheese	3.70
Fresh white cheese	
Mechada Carne mechada and cheese	3.90
Chicken	3.80
Shredded chicken, cheeseo, salad, mayonnaise	
Bacon	4.10
Bacon, cheese, salad and mayonnaise	
Tuna	3.95
Tuna, salad and mayonnaise	
American	4.20
Ham, cheese, mayonnaise, fried egg and salad	
Waterfall	4.65
Chicken, salad, french omelet, cheese and mayonnaise	
Diavolo	4.90
Manchego cheese, french omelet, mayonnaise and hot sauce	2
Serrano	4.00
Serrano ham with tumaca	

Sandwiches

Mixed	2,90	
Ham, cheese and butter		
Cheese white	3.00	
Turkey and white cheese	3.20	
English	3.40	
Bacon, cheese and fried egg		
American	3.95	
Ham, cheese, mayonnaise, fried egg and salad		
Chicken	4.00	
Shredded chicken, salad, cheese and mayonnaise		
Vegetable	3.90	
Salad, fresh white cheese and mayonnaise		
Waterfall	7.40	
Chicken, salad, cheddar cheese, bacon, emmental cheese, fried		
egg, pineapple and remolade sauce served with french fries.		

PRICES INCLUDING IGIC

Starters

Chicken croquettes	8.50
Camembert cheese	8.80
Grilled cheese	10.20
Garlic shrimp	10.95
Salmon tartar, mango and	
avocado	12.50
Fogonero's ladder	7.99
Wrinkled potatoes with mojo	5.80
Portion of french fries	4.50
Tequeños	6.95
Broken eggs	8.90
Nachos la Cascada	7.95
Miniarepas (5 units)	9.80
Hamburgers (5 units)	9.80

Salads

Caesar salad	9.20	
Warm salad	11.20	
La Cascada Salad	11.10	
Spoon		
Vegetable cream	5.0	00
Pumpkin cream	5.0	0
Cream of spinach soup	5.0	0
Del Mar		
Codfish with onions	14.2	20
Rejo fried octopus	16.	95
Calamari with breadcrumbs	11.8	Во
Meats		
Pork tenderloin		16.20
Mushroom sauce, pepper sauce or Roquefort sauce		1.50
Sirloin steak with goat roll and caramelized onion		19.00
Iberian secret		18.50
Beef tenderloin		17.50
Chicken escalope		10.50
Chicken escalope Napoletana		11.20
Meat party		11.20

Pizzas

Margarita	8.00
Tomato, cheese and oregano	
Capricious	10.40
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, ham, mushrooms, oregano	
Prosciutto	10.40
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, ham, oregano	
Carbonara	10.80
cream,onion,bacon,Provencal spices	
Arugula	11.60
Tomato, mozzarella, cured ham, arugula and parmesan cheese	
Tuned	10.90
Tomato,mozzarella,tuna,onion,oregano	
4 cheeses	11.20
Tomato, mozzarella,gouda,parmesan,blue cheese,oregano	
Peperoni	10.95
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, oregano	
Melanzana	11.20
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, white cheese, eggplant, cherry tomato, Serra oregano	ıno ham,
White Queen	13.00
Cream, mozzarella, white cheese, cherry tomato, arugula, serrano ham and ho	ney
Tricolor	10.50
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, red and green bell pepper, black olives.	-
Barbecue	11.60
Tomato, mozzarella, lard, onions, barbecue sauce and oregano	

Marinera	11.95
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimps, mussels, oregano	
4 stations	12.50
Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, onion, tuna and oregano	
Hawaii	10.95
Tomato, mozzarella, pineapple, ham and oregano	
Diavola	11.40
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy chorizo, larded sausage, tabasco, oregano	
The Chef	12.80
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, egg, bell bell pepper, mushrooms, oregano	
Sea and Land	12.80
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, shrimps, mushrooms oregano	
Vegetarian	10.90
Tomato, mozzarella and assorted vegetables	
Pasta	
Pasta with basil pesto	10.90
Olive oil,grana padano cheese,garlic,peanut,basil	
Pasta Bolognese	10.90
Napoli Sauce, beef and pork	
Talcari paste	12.80
Cream of milk cream, shrimp fumet, garlic, chives, shrimps	
Pasta carbonara	10.95
Egg, grana padano, bacon	
Spinach Lasagna	11.80

11.80

Meat lasagna

Burguers

Vegetarian 10.30

Chickpea disc with fresh goat cheese, arugula, tomato, remolade sauce on charcoal black bread served with french fries

Canary 13.20

200 gr. Angus disk, caramelized onion with palm honey, arugula, fresh goat cheese, almogrote, three sauces on Brioche bread with butter and french fries.

Waterfall 12.50

100% beef disk, guacamole, goat roll, fried egg, crispy bacon, arugula, onion on charcoal black bread served with french fries

Crispy chicken 10.50

Crispy breaded chicken disk, lettuce, onion, pickle, special sauce on Brioche butter bread served with french fries

Americana 12.20

Angus disk of 200 gr. with cheddar cheese, bacon, pickles, special sauce and fried egg on Brioche bread and french fries.

PRICES INCLUDING IGIC

Potatoes

French fries 3 sauces	4.50	
Crazy potatoes	5.80	
(french fries, with ham, grated cheese and three sauces)		
Potatoes mechada	6.80	
(french fries with mechada, grated cheese and three sauces)		
Superfries	7.80	
(french fries, ham, mechada, shredded cheese, chicken and three sauces)		

Homemade Desserts

Ask our waiters about the variety of desserts available daily.

Thank you very much for your visit

PRICES INCLUDING IGIC